IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABAD

Tentative Academic Calendar of Odd Semester (2023-24)

S. No. Particulars Date & Day
1. Commencement of Classes (III/V/VII/IX Semesters) July 24, 2023 (Monday)
5 Induction/Commencement of Classes: I Semester/year September 01, 2023 (Friday)
Students
o ' October 03, 2023 (Tuesday) to
3. 1¥ Class Tests (Semester I/ III/V/VII/IX) October 10, 2023 (Thursday)
4. Last Date of Submission for Odd Semester Fee October 31, 2023 (Tuesday)
5 2" Class Tests for semester programme (I/II/V/VIVIX/ | November 01, 2023 (Wednesday) to
' 1* Class Tests for annual programme (I & II year) November 08, 2023 (Wednesday)
6 Make-up Class Tests (OPTIONAL) of the semester & November 09, 2023 (Thursday) to
' annual courses November 10, 2023 (Friday)
Last date of Submission of Enrolment Form by I .
7. Semester /Year Students November 17, 2023 (Friday)
. .. November 20, 2023 (Monday) to
8. End Semester Practical Examinations November 28, 2023 (Tuesday)
S November 30, 2023 (Thursday) to
9. End Semester Theory Examinations December 22, 2023 (Friday)
10. Declaration of Final Results December 26, 2023 (Tuesday)
11. Commencement of Classes Even Semester (2022-23) January 01, 2024 (Monday)
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